BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

£500 Tax Free CASH! 26.11.24

Name Ticket Number
Joe Middleton-Adams 1
Rebecca Borman 4
Lauren Grice 5
Jodi Hughes 6
Paul Begg 7
Charlotte Jaines 10
Chloe Sale 11
Natalie Green 14
Roxanne Chambers 15
Luke Dean 16
Mark Epton 17
Paul Webster 22
Naomi Dobson 23
Steve Simmons 24
R Millward 25
Luke Dean 28
Hayley Archer A
Paul Tomlinson 30
Mark Epton 31
Stacie Watts 36
Naomi Dobson 37

Luke Dean 44



Vanessa Kellie
Dez Gayton
Lara Seamer
Alex Warren

Suzanna Barker

Shane Tilston

Patrycja Guzik

Suzanna Barker
Stacie Watts

Luke Dean
Adam Cartwright

Sasha Stancer

Sarah Jarvis
Katie Willoughby

Jordan Wiggett

Leah Leverton

Jodie Hawkins

Jodie Hawkins
Mark Epton
Zoe Laggan
Leah Towse

Deborah Billingham
Ellie White

Sean Hanley
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47

50

52

53

55

56

57

58

59

60

62

63

67

69

71

72

74

75

76

78

79

80

82

83



Emily BLYTH
Robert Mooney
Lee Haywood
Mark Epton
Leah Johnston
Lauren Payne
Emma Harry
Sarah Jones
Leah Johnston
Steve Simmons
Emily BLYTH
Hayden Jaines
Sammy Fairburn
Mark Epton
Katie Willoughby
Steve Simmons
Jennifer Rennie
Luke Dean
Brooke Lovelock
R Millward
Jodie Hawkins
Paul Begg
Hayden Jaines

Kelly Laggan
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87
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97

98

102
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105

106

108
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116

118

119

120

121

123

125

126

128

129

130



Wendy Monk
Shane Parrott
Louise Docherty
Jordan Negus
Rebecca Gilbert
Jade Simpson
Natalie Brason
Jodie Hawkins
Paul Begg
Katie Willoughby
Nicola Clark
Paul Webster
Paul Webster
Paul Tomlinson
Lee Haywood
Laura Swales
Jodie Hawkins
Charlotte Jaines
Wendy Monk
Sara Maddison
Wendy Monk
Wendy Monk
Jack McGinty

Katie Willoughby
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132

133

134

136

137

142

144

146

147

151

153

154

155

157

158

159

162

163

164

166

167

170

172

173



Molly Rhodes
Luke Dean
Katie Willoughby
Jodie Hawkins
Lee Haywood
Sarah Jones
Paul Webster

Sammy Fairburn

Joe Middleton-Adams

Jodie Hawkins
Shannon Oconnor
Shane Parrott
Claire Kitching
Jodie Hawkins
Laura Oner
Kirsty Crane
Jade Simpson
Sammy Fairburn
Kelly Laggan
Adam Cartwright
Calvin Addison
Cher Hailes
Lara Seamer

Elizabeth Howell
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174

176

177

179

180

184
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187

188

189

191

192

193

194

195

198

200

205

206

207

209

210

211

213



Jodie Hawkins
Suzanna Barker
Jack McGinty
Sean Hanley
Lauren Grice
Sammy Fairburn
Natalie Green
Leah Johnston
Steve Simmons
Sean Hanley
Lauren Grice
Lauren Grice
Neal Blyth
Shane Parrott
Lauren Payne
Paul Webster
Paul Webster
Paula Wilson
R Millward
Paul Begg
Mark Epton
Lee Haywood
Jodie Hawkins

Luke Dean
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215

216

217

218

220

223

225

228

231

232

233

235

238

239

240

246

248

251

254

255

256

258

259

260



Paul Webster
Paul Webster
Luke Dean
Ashlie Pressley
Sasha Stancer
Daniel Batham
Mark Epton
Stacey Chinea
Lee Haywood
Zoe Wilburn
Paul Webster
Zoe Wilburn
Roxanne Chambers
Vanessa Kellie
Jack McGinty
Lee Haywood
Jodie Hawkins
Sarah Watson
Peter Lambert
Paul Begg
R Millward
Leah Towse
Rebecca Borman

Amy Gayton
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311

315

316
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Andrew Richardson 318
Ashlie Pressley 319
Angela Dunworth 323
Jack McGinty 326
Mark Epton 327
Paul Begg 328
Stacey Chinea 329
Angela Dunworth 332
Aizza FRESHNEY 335
Hayden Jaines 338
Shane Parrott 340
Rebecca Gilbert 341
Suzanna Barker 344
Shane Tilston 346
Shaun Odlin 348
Paul Webster 349
Chelsea Crooks 352
Rebecca Borman 353
Wendy Monk 354
Shane Parrott 356
Jade Simpson 358
Paula Wilson 359
Jodie Hawkins 360

Paul Begg 363



Jodie Hawkins
Angela Dunworth
Paul Webster
Wendy Monk
Suzanna Barker
Suzanna Barker
Adele Dunham
Andrew Richardson
Shane Tilston
Naomi Manning
Sammy Fairburn
Leah Johnston
Leah Towse
Cher Hailes
Chloe Sale
Paul Webster
Emily BLYTH
Denise Harkness
Shaun Odlin
Adam Willis
Sammy Fairburn
Katie Willoughby
Stacey Chinea

Jodi Hughes
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381

384
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Adam Cartwright 411
Mark Epton 413
Natalie Green 418
Adam Willis 419
Jodi Hughes 422
Jodie Hawkins 423
Chloe Sale 424
Hayden Jaines 425
Paul Webster 429
Aizza FRESHNEY 430
Elizabeth Howell 431
Stacy Brown 432
Shane Parrott 433
Jason Maltby 435
Suzanna Barker 437
Shane Parrott 438
Elizabeth Howell 440
Stacy Brown 442
Jason Maltby 443
Sarah Jarvis 444
Kim Burbanks 447
Steve Simmons 448
Chloe Sale 449

Ashlie Pressley 452



Adele Dunham
Suzanna Barker
Jordan Wiggett
Kim Burbanks
Lee Haywood
Viviane Tilston
Shane Parrott
Michelle Handley
Jodie Hawkins
Jodi Hughes
Mark Epton
Luke Dean
Kim Burbanks
R Millward
Shane Parrott
Shane Parrott
Stacy Brown
Stacie Watts
Mark Epton
Angela Dunworth
Ashlie Pressley
Sharon Ross
Leah Leverton

Leasa Gotts
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477
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496

499
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Andrew Richardson
Luke Dean
Shane Parrott
Leah Johnston
Andrew Richardson
Neal Blyth
Shane Tilston
Jordan Wiggett

Rebecca Gilbert

Joe Middleton-Adams

Luke Dean
David Bath
Jordan Negus
Luke Dean
Katarzyna Socko
Zoe Laggan
Maria Eleni
Wade Lakin
Andrew Moncaster
Kelly Laggan
Kelly Laggan
Wendy Monk
Leah Johnston

Paul Webster
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542
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Francesca French
Elizabeth Howell
Adam Willis
Sarah Jarvis
Rebecca Jarvis
Deborah Billingham
Jack McGinty
Francesca French
Jodie Hawkins
Danielle Johnson
Denise Harkness
Steve Simmons
Sarah Jones
Leasa Gotts
Ashley Wigg
Steve Simmons
Zoe Wilburn
Leah Leverton
Shannon Oconnor
Katie Willoughby
Katarzyna Socko
Lauren Payne
Calvin Addison

Roxanne Chambers
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Steve Simmons
Mark Epton
Lauren Payne
Jodi Hughes
Rebecca Borman
R Millward
Mark Epton
Katie Willoughby
Natalie Brason
Stacey Chinea

Shane Parrott

Joe Middleton-Adams

Amy Gayton
Jodie Hawkins
Ashlie Pressley

Rebecca Borman

Shane Tilston

Zoe Wilburn

Paula Wilson

Paul Webster
Naomi Dobson
Shane Tilston

Aizza FRESHNEY

Jodie Hawkins
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Sammy Fairburn 627
Sharon Ross 628
Stacy Brown 631
Shane Parrott 632

Steve Simmons 635

Adam Cartwright 636

Avril Baum 637
Mark Epton 638
Shane Tilston 640
Natalie Green 642
Shane Tilston 646
Jack McGinty 648

Steve Simmons 649

Sammy Fairburn 651
Shane Parrott 652
Jodie Hawkins 654

Joe Middleton-Adams 656
Alex Warren 657
Mark Johnson 658

Sammy Fairburn 660

Suzanna Barker 661
Wade Lakin 662
Leah Leverton 663

Sarah Jarvis 665



Rebecca Jarvis
Luke Dean
Maria Eleni

Emma Ward

Lorna Forman

Charlotte Jaines
Nicola Clark
Luke Dean

Sean Hanley
Sarah Watson
Jodie Hawkins

Kelly Laggan

Luke Dean
Roxanne Chambers
Adam Cartwright

Jodie Hawkins
Mark Epton

Stacie Watts
Natalie Green
Calvin Addison
Jack McGinty
Lee Haywood
Shane Parrott

Charlotte Jaines
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Sarah Watson
Shane Parrott
Lee Haywood
Ashley Wigg
Jordan Wiggett
Steve Simmons
Michelle Handley
Angela Dunworth
Davinia Reynolds
Sarah Jones
Jodie Hawkins
Molly Rhodes
Calvin Addison
Jodie Hawkins
Wendy Monk
Jodi Hughes
Paul Webster
Lauren Grice
Davinia Reynolds
Andrew Richardson
Hannah Freestone
Jack McGinty
Paul Tomlinson

R Millward
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Lee Haywood
Lauren Grice
Lorna Forman
Shane Parrott
Paul Begg
Jade Simpson
Jodie Hawkins
Cher Hailes
Steve Simmons
Shane Parrott
Adam Willis
Jennifer Rennie
Jodi Hughes
Shane Parrott
Shane Parrott
Leah Johnston
Steve Simmons
Suzanna Barker
Paul Webster
Adele Dunham
Molly Rhodes
R Millward
Vanessa Kellie

Naomi Dobson
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Paul Tomlinson
Suzanna Barker
Sammy Fairburn
Kim Burbanks
Shane Parrott
Jodie Hawkins
Lyndsey Bishell
Nicola Clark
Luke Dean
Lauren Grice
Wade Lakin
Daniel Batham
Jodie Hawkins
Wendy Monk
Luke Dean
Jodie Hawkins
Luke Dean
Suzanna Barker
Jodie Hawkins
Stacy Brown
Shane Parrott
Paul Begg
Shane Parrott

R Millward
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Paul Begg 846
Jodie Hawkins 847
Viviane Tilston 850

Maria Eleni 855
Rebecca Jarvis 856

Katie Willoughby 858
Daniel Batham 859
Sarah Watson 861

Luke Dean 862

Oliver Scaife 865
Paul Webster 866
Naomi Dobson 867

Charlotte Jaines 870
Shane Parrott 875
Lauren Payne 876

Stacie Watts 878
Shane Tilston 887
Robert Else 888
Hannah Freestone 889
Mark Epton 890
Kayley Jade Chatterton 891
Emma Harry 892

Paul Tomlinson 894

Jack McGinty 895



Adele Dunham
Elizabeth Howell
Trevor Armstrong

Daniel Batham

Chloe Sale
David Bath
Zoe Laggan
Chloe Sale
Mark Epton
Andrew Moncaster
Suzanna Barker
Mark Epton
Sasha Stancer
Laura Swales
Wendy Monk
Davinia Reynolds
Jodi Hughes
SEIEIINETRYES
Luke Dean
Lyndsey Bishell
Emma Harry
Steve Simmons
Sean Hanley

Naomi Manning
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935
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Mark Epton
Jodi Hughes
Suzanna Barker
Trevor Armstrong
Shane Parrott
Katie Willoughby
Viviane Tilston
Adele Dunham
Lyndsey Bishell
Paul Webster
Daniel Batham
Jodi Hughes
Jennifer Rennie
Molly Rhodes
Roxanne Chambers
Maria Eleni
Zoe Laggan
Mark Epton
Emily Smith
Jack McGinty
Aizza FRESHNEY
Robert Mooney
Jodie Hawkins

Zoe Laggan
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972

974
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976
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Paul Webster
Jade Simpson
Melissa Porter
Jade Simpson
Maria Eleni
Zoe Wilburn
Michael Jeffries
Viviane Tilston
Shane Tilston
Natalie Brason
Steve Simmons
Adam Willis
Calvin Addison

Suzanna Barker

Davinia Reynolds
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